Solution to Previous Issue’s Puzzle—Longer Lines at the Movies

Across
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49.
51.
52.
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61.
63.

64.
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WOLF—FLOW reversal
INSPIRATION—Double definition
MOVER—M + OVER
MAESTRO—*“some art” anagram
IMPULSE—IMP + UL + SitE
LOTUSES—LOT + USES
ALLEGRO—"Al Gore” + L anagram
DRIVE-THRU D +RIVET + HR+ U
DIVAN—Audi vans
BARROW—BAR+ROW
LURIDNESS—“runs deli’s” anagram
LANCER—Catalan ceramic
ARMED—“Dream” anagram
TERMINATE—TERM + INNATE - N
CRYSTAL—CRYing veSTAL
AQUATIC—A + QUA + TIC
SHIPPED—SHI(PP)ED
EGGHEAD—EG + G + HE + AD
RUMBA—Rhythm Upset My Balancing Act
initial letters

GALLIVANTED—G + AL + LIV + ANTED

. SERF—SURF homophone
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38.
40.
41.

42,
4.

. INITIALLY—INIT + I + ALLY
. AESOP—AES + OP
. TRIFLES—TRI(P—>F)LES

ORATE—O + RATE

. EVIL—LIVE reversal
. LANDS—AL reversal + NDS

NYMPH—NY + MPH

. REVISIONS—REYV + IS + IONS

. NOR—RON reversal

. ELM—Velma

. OUTRE—“route” anagram

. FRONTRUNNER—FoRIOrN sTaRtUp

NoN-mEtRo

SEINFELD—‘ends life” anagram
END—“needed” reverse letter bank
VOIGHT—V (E—>O)IGHT
MAGNOLIA—“Main goal” anagram
TAU—-T+A+U

SALE—SAIL homophone

LATER—Gore talked reversal
GRANDDADDY—GRAND + ADD +Y
HAVOC—geisha vocation
HMO—Satchmo

UNSEEMLY—UN + SEE + M + LiffeY
BEASTLINESS—BE(A)STLINE(S)S
RUMOR—ROOMER homophone
EXACT—EX + ACT

ALA—Double definition
IGUANA—Innocent Geckos Until Alligators
Nestle Alongside initial letters
MYNA—MINOR in dialect
DRIVELED—DR(IVEL)ED “Levi” reversal
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46. EXCLAIMED—“a mild exec” anagram
47. BAT—Double definition

48. DECIDEDLY—DEC + IDED + LilY
50. ELK—ELKe

53. UNITARD—UNIT + tARDy

55. LAGER—REGAL reversal

56. KNAVE—NAVE homophone

57. NIGHT—NIGH + T

58. STILL—Double definition

59. PETAL—PET + AL

60. CLUE—Double definition/pun
62. DUO—arduous

63. RAH—RA +H

Extraneous Word Analagous Entry

From Mr. Schwarzenegger—PACKING ARMED

From Mr. Eastwood—BED DIVAN

From Ms. Garbo—RANGER LANCER

From Mr. McKellen—RUSH IMPULSE

From Ms. Zellweger—DOLLY BARROW

From Mr. Costner—SENT SHIPPED
Alternative Title: ADLIBS
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